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TRANSMISSION CASE GROUP

LEY a—F il I # i Bt i A
No. CODE No. PARTS NAME QTY REMARKS
A-1 | G84 0111 000 | 3w¥a>s»—A R #> | CASE transmission R 1
A-2 | GB4 0112 000 | I wair—2A L A CASE: transmission L 1
A-3 | GB4 0217 000 | 7 & —7— L ARM, shifter 1
A-4 | 90R 1200 001 | OV > & P-12 O-RING P-12 1
A-5 | MI3 0351 000 | 7 &—T4—7% FORK, shifter 1
A-6 | MO7 0314 000 | 7 &—uaw bAoA SPRING, shifter rod 1
A-7 | MO7 0314 010 | 7 Z—aw hAZ 3% B SPRING, shifter rod B 1
A- 8 | 9SB 2500 000 | AF—ikR—iv 5/16 BALL, steel 5/16 |
A-9 | 9ST 0302 003 | V¥ PIN, sprit 1
A-10 | G84 0218 000 | 7 &—uaw k ROD, shifter 1
A-11 | MO7 0313 001 | 7 &—uaw hIosswFw PACKING, shifter rod 2
A-12 | 9NT 1000 013 | v b M10xP1.25 | NUT M10 x P1.25 2 | #H
A-13 | 9SW 1000 003 | 73444 A MI10 WASHER, spring  M10 2
A-14 | MBB 0219 001 | Z2owFoo oy FLANGE, clutch shaft 2
A-15 | 9BK 0803 063 | ¥ A Y F AL MEx30¢ BOLT, w/washer M8 x30 ¢ 6
A-16 | G84 0221 000 | 7v—FVU > RING, brake 1
A-17 | GB4 0222 000 | v —F7— L4 ARM, brake 1
A-18 | 9OR 1011 007 | OV > 7 JASO1011 O-RING JASO1011 1
A-19 | 9RS 1200 005 | AF w7V 27 S-12 RING, snap S-12 1
A-20 | 9OW 0816 160 | >— T w ¥ o8 WASHER, seal 08 |
A-21 | 9BT 0801 003 | KR b M8 x 10 ¢ BOLT M8 x 10 ¢ 1
A-22 | M60 0116 000 | Fxw 2t PLUG, ol 1
A-23 | 9BH 0601 473 | 7 TRV b M6 % 14 ¢ 7 TBOLT M6 = 14 ¢ 15
A-24 | 9BT 0601 603 | An b M6 x 16 ¢ BOLT M6 x 16 ¢ 3
A-25 | 9BT 0801 603 | B b M8 x 16 ¢ BOLT M8 = 16 ¢ 2
A-26 | 9BT 0805 303 | A/ b M8 x 55 ¢ BOLT M8 x 55 ¢ |
A-27 | BT 0807 503 | & b M8 x 75 ¢ BOLT M8 = 75 ¢ 2
A-28 | BT 1002 003 | &v b MI0x20¢ | BOLT MI10 %20 ¢ 1
A-29 | ONF 0600 003 | 7Z>oW¥Fw b M6 NUT, flange M6 18
A-30 | 9NK 0800 053 | 7344V FF v b M8 NUT, w/spring M8 5
A-31 | 9NT 1000 003 | #¥ b M10 NUT M10 1
A-32 | 9SW 1000 003 | 78484+ M10 WASHER, spring  M10 1
A-33 | G24 0724 000 | VA K& SvFTOAP—0t STOPPER, side clutch wire 1
A-34 | GB4 0743 000 | Fv—F T A ¥— ¥ STOPPER, brake wire 1
A-35 | GB4 0744 000 | Fv—F e FAHF7 SUPPORT |
A-36 | M80 1021 000 | 4 FZZwFLwrsYiisn SPRING 1
A-37 | G51 0347 000 | Fa wtEYHn b M8 BOLT, adjuster M8 1
A-38 | ONT 0800 003 | +w b NUT 2
A-39 | G84 0825 000 | ~Iv b Asi— AT — STAY, belt cover 1
A-40 | M70 0115 000 | AV —= SLEEVE 2
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No. CODE No. PARTS NAME QTY REMARKS
A-41 | 9BT 1003 013 | Rk M10 = 30 ¢ BOLT M10x 30 ¢ 8 P1.25
A-42 | 9SW 1000 003 | 7344 M10 WASHER, spring-—M10 8
A-43 | 9FW 1000 003 | e =4 F M10 WASHER, plain ~ M10 6
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Wil&r| 2—F &% i i # i B R fii &
No. CODE No. PARTS NAME QTY REMARKS
B-1 | G84 0211 000 | =23/ # SHAFT, main 1
B-2 | G84 0212 000 | FoF¥ GEAR, change i
B-3 | 9BB 6203 000 | R—n7 )22 #6203 BEARING, ball #6203 2
B-4 | 9RR 4000 015 | AFwF ) >4 R-40 RING, snap R-40 2
B-5 | 90S 1740 0802 A A v—i SC-17408 SEAL, oil SC-17408 1
B- 6 | 9SC 4000 500 | >—nF v v/ CAP, seal 1
B-7 | G84 0213 000 | 222 F-F GEAR, second gear |
B- 8 | M07 0214 000 | A2 YF >+ 7 b SHAFT 2
B-9 | MO7 0216 001 | =F7Fwv>a A BUSH A 4
B-10 | M23 0258 001 | »xZ7 & 744 % WASHER 4
B-11 | M07 0313 001 | &7 &—uaw ha kv F PACKING, shifter rod 4
B-12 | MO7 0234 002 | #¥YF ¥+ 7 hawnvF (VY )| PACKING, out 4
B-13 | 9NT 1000 013 | +w b MI0 = P125 | NUT MI0 = P1.25 5
B-14 | 9SW 1000 003 | 7S4HH 2 MI10 WASHER, spring  M10 5
B-15 | G84 0214 000 | 23w 27 F¥¥ GEAR, back 1
B-16 | G84 0215 000 | ">V 7 ¥¥ GEAR 1
B-17 | MO7 0220 000 | ¥ 7wia B BUSH B 1
B-18 | M13 0214 000 | A5 —3 %7 b SHAFT, collar l
B-19 | M67 0219 000 | ¥4+ A WASHER A 2
B-20 | 90R 1600 005 | OV >4 S-16 O-RING S-16 2
B-21 | M07 0237 000 | #Z7—¥+ 7 hawstv+> (V) | PACKING, out 2
B-22 MO7 0238 000 | AZ—=+v7brawnwFs (UF) PACKING, in 2

= | B-23 | M99 0214 000 | ¥4 & WASHER 2
: B-24 | 9BH 1008 073 | 7 T&HL b M10 = 80 ¢ 7 TBOLT M10 = 80 ¢ 1 | ¥%2P125
B-25 S50 0216 000 | A K2 ZvF ¥ 7 k SHAFT, side clutch 1
B-26 | G84 0216 000 | -1 FZ7 5 v FF¥ GEAR, side clutch |
B-27 | 9RS 2500 005 | A+ 7)) & S-25 RING, snap S-25 2
B-28 | M68 0217 001 | # o vF =72 PINION, clutch 2
B-29 | M68 0218 000 | ¥4 R & wFi3p SPRING, side clutch 2
B-30 | MI3 0216 000 | ¥4 RS wFoIHH % WASHER, side clutch 2
B-31 | 9BB 6204 000 | R—n77l) 27 #6204 BEARING, ball #6204 2
B-32 | 9RR 4700 015 | AF w7 > R-47 RING, snap R-47 2
B-33 | 9SC 4700 500 | > —nFy w7 47 x5 CAP, seal 47 x5 2
B-34 | G24 0220 000 | >+ &% GEAR, axle 2
B-35 | G24 0215 000 | ¥ > 2 H5— COLLAR, axle 1
B-36 | G24 0216 000 | ¥ Z¥H A WASHER, axle 2
B-37 | 9RS 3000 005 | AFwF) & S-30 RING, snap S-30 2
B-38 | M70 0214 001 | >+ % SHAFT, axle 2
B-39 | 9BB 6206 000 | R—n71) o5 #6206 BEARING, ball #6206 4
B-40 | 9RR 6200 015 | AFwF1) 2 RING, snap 2
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No. CODE No. PARTS NAME QTY REMARKS
B-41 | 90S 3062 1414| A4 L>—)L QLFY-30621314 SEAL, 0il QLFY-30621314 2
B-42 | M70 1121 000 | A hwFV & RING, stop . 2
B-43 | G84 0219 000 | ZZwvF74—2+¥7h R SHAFT, fork R 1
B-44 | G84 0220 000 | 7o vF74—2¥7h L SHAFT, fork L 1
B-45 | 115 0218 001 | ¥4 RS wFT74—2 FORK, side clutch 2
B-46 | 90R 1011 007 | OV >& JASO1011 O-RING JASO1011 4
B-47 | 9RE 1200 003 | EV > ¢ 12 E-RING 012 2
B-48 | 9RE 1000 003 | EV > ¢ 10 E-RING 610 2
B-49 | G84 0725 000 | 7o wvF>aA >k R JOINT, clutch R 1
B-50 | G84 0726 000 | #ZwF>aA >k L JOINT, clutch L 1
B-51 | MO7 0813 000 | 7/—V —AHHH % WASHER, pulley 2

B-52 | 9BK 0601 653 | 73pHYFHRNL b M6 x 16 ¢ BOLT, w/washer M6 x 16 ¢ 2
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No. CODE No. PARTS NAME Q' TY| REMARKS
C-1 | G84 0411 001 | ¥ &4 7V —LA CHASSIS 1
C-2 | 9GN 0600 010 | Z'V A=wF I NIPPLE, grease - 9
C-3 [ G24 0418 000 | AZzZdL A RUBBER, blind 4
C-4 | M70 1123 000 | Us)v b o 10 U-BOLT ¢ 10 2
C-5 | ONT 1000 003 | +¥ b M10 NUT M10 4
C- 6 | 9SW 1000 003 | 7344 % M10 WASHER, spring  M10 4
C-7 | G84 0412 001 | "A ¥ 7 A SHAFT, wheel A 2
C-8 | M70 1117 000 | 4% 4% B WASHER B 2
C-9 |9BT 1202 513 | An b MI2x25¢ | BOLT MI2x25¢| 2 #HE
C-10 | 9SW 1200 003 | 78444 % MI12 WASHER, spring M12 2
C-11 G24 0451 000 | 74 RZHRA—N A WHEEL, idler 2
C-12 | G24 0452 000 | 7w BUSH 12
C-13 | S80 3127 000 | 7w+ 34 x 205 WASHER 34 % 205 12
C-14 | 9SW 1400 003 | 73AHH 2 M14 WASHER, spring  M14 10
C-15 | 9FW 1400 003 | e Z¥H 4 M14 WASHER, plain ~ M14 2
C-16 | G24 0413 000 | +4HF ¥ b NUT 6
C-17 | G84 0413 000 | KN EH—F 20 SHAFT 2
C-18 | G84 0414 000 | ¥ Z &2 ¥H A WASHER 8
C-19 | 9BK 1002 553 | 2xAHF Y E£H) b M10x25¢ | BOLT, w/washer MI0x25¢| 8
C-20 | G84 0415 000 | &xA kX — HOLDER, wheel 2
C-21 | M70 1115 000 | w2 BUSH 8
C-22 | 9GN 0600 012 | ") 2A=w 7N NIPPLE, grease 7

= | C-23 | G24 0451 000 | 74 R HRA—N H WHEEL, idler 4

*| c24 | G84 0416 000 | AT+ T b B SHAT, wheel B 4
C-25 | G84 0417 000 | AE—F L — b PLATE, holder 2
C-26 | M70 1116 000 | ¥4 % A WASHER A 8
C-27 | 9NT 1400 003 | +w b NUT 6
C-28 | GB4 0420 000 | Zua—Z ) A+ ARM, change 2
C-29 | 9BT 1413 003 | Ak M14x130 ¢ | BOLT M14x130¢| 2 E 2
C-30 | G47 0818 000 | 7 ¥ A hikA Vv WHEEL, adjust 2
C-31 1125 0120 000 | Z ko AF s w b P60 SPROCKET, driving P60 2
C-32 | G84 0421 000 | TLZT—F  sgoxyfvbe RUBBER, crawler 2
C-33 | G84 0821 000 | T w¥arS—V PULLEY, mission 1
C-34 | 9KY 0503 501 | # & ~vF— KEY, woodruff |
C-35 | MO7 0813 000 | 77—V —AHTHH% WASHER 1
C-36 | 9BK 0601 653 | 7844 Y FHKv b M6 x 16 ¢ BOLT, w/washer M6 x 16 ¢ 1
C-37 | G84 0431 000 | AT v F XA STEP 1
C-38 | G84 0432 000 | A7 wF I L RUBBER, step 1
C-39 | S50 0439 000 | Z7wardh RUBBER, cushion 2
C-40 | 9BT 1003 003 | Rk M10x30¢ | BOLT MI0x30¢| 2
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No. CODE No. PARTS NAM Q'ﬁi%\( REMARKS
C-41 | 9FW 1000 003 | e ZH¥H & MI0 WASHER, plain ~ M10 2
C-42 | ONP 1000 043 | 4 mF v b MI0 NUT,nylon ~ —~MI0 2
C-43 | G84 0433 000 | 2w /w7 wy HOOK, receipt 1
C-44 | 9NP 0800 043 | 74 a>+w k M8 NUT, nylon M8 1
C-45 | 9FW 0800 003 | B 4 & M8 WASHER, plain ~ M§ 1
C-46 | 9NW 0800 043 | Faw+wv b M8 NUT, wing M8 1
C-47 |S63 0723 000 | myavyavawyFxriv—r | MARK, road drive 1
C-48 | M81 2314 000 | # A PZ=—2 MARK, mametora 1
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No. CODE No. PARTS NAME QTY REMARKS
D-1 | GB4 0511 000 | =X 4 PALLET |
D-2 | G24 0420 000 | AZ5TL C RUBBER, blind € 4
D-3 |124 0618 000 | /"> K= GLIP |
D-4 | S50 0439 000 | Zwa>dn RUBBER, cushion 2
D-5 | G84 0512 000 | WA 25 KA % COVER 1
D-6 | 9CR 0601 413 | h5 A2 %Y M6x14¢ | SCREW M6x14¢ | 2
D-7 | M67 0915 000 | &S+ & WASHER, plain 2
| D- 8 | 9NK 0600 053 | 7542V FF v b M6 NUT, w/washer M6 2
| D-9 |G84 0513 000 | 7vZaFA¥Ly PIN, fix 1
' D-10 | 9BK 0801 663 | /SR Y FH L hM8x16¢ | BOLT, w/washer M8x16¢ | 2
D-11 | 9BT 1607 503 | #& b MI6x75¢ | BOLT MI6xT75¢| 2 | £3v
D-12 | 9NP 1600 043 | A1+ v b M16 NUT, nylon MI16 2
D-13 | G84 0514 000 | =X A a547v2 HOOK |
D-14 | 9BK 0601 653 | 7S2#YF#N b+  M6x16¢ | BOLT, w/washer MGx16¢ | 1
D-15 | M07 0813 000 | F—Y —AHH 4 3 WASHER |
D-16 | 137 0762 000 | mw 2 AFY > 27 SPRING, look |
D-17 | 124 0830 000 | 107V v zu GLIP, black |
D-18 | G24 0414 000 | =X 4 254 ¥ 244 HOLDER, pin 1
D-19 | 9BK 1002 563 | LS /834 AL hMI0x25¢ | BOLT, w/washer M10x25¢| 2
D-20 | M40 0422 000 | N> KAaFA ¥ PIN, lock 1
D-21 | M40 0429 000 | 354 ¥ a sk SPRING 1
D-22 | M64 0618 000 | N> kAT awr o4 — WIRE, dump 1
=| D23 | M40 0457 021 | FahAhS— COLLAR |
| D24 |EIl 2223 001 | 75 v FLos— LEVER, clutch 1
D-25 | 9CV 1500 001 | 2w & 2~k BELT, convex 1
D-26 | G24 0760 002 | 74V =2 I GETE, side L 1
D-27 | G24 0770 002 | 74V =2 R GETE, side R 1
l D-28 | G24 2789 000 | 2%V 7w 2 CHAIN, hook 4
} D-29 | 9FW 0800 003 | e SHH % M8 WASHER, plain M8 8
, D-30 | ONK 0800 053 | 7sa#wWHF+v kM8 NUT, w/washer M8 4
D-31 | S50 0431 000 | 4V CHAIN 4
D-32 | 9BT 0802 503 | AL b M8x25¢ | BOLT M8x25¢ | 4
D-33 | NT 0800 003 | - h M8 NUT M8 4
D-34 | G24 0780 003 | 74V —~= GETE, front 1
D-35 | GI5 0519 000 | 7Anraw Z1Ls— L LEVER, front L 2
D-36 | GI15 0520 000 | 74V mwvZLss— R LEVER, look R 2
D-37 | 9NP 1000 043 | F 4>+ v k M10 NUT, nylon M10 4
D-38 | G84 0515 000 | Ay av4 &5 SCREEN, sub 1
D-39 | 8MA 0043 000 | 7> ¥ HFavv—2 MARK, safety 1
D-40 | 8MA 0062 000 | VI AF¥FF a2 Af~v—72 MARK, loading 1
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No. CODE No. PARTS NAM Q TY| REMARKS
D-41 | 8MA 0112 000 | 7> > Favai~v—72 MARK 1
D-42 | 8MA 0505 000 | =7 &) —F—~—7~ MARK, air: cleaner- 1
D-43 | 8MA 0547 000 | A& FF v —2 MARK, type 1
D-44 | S73 1417 000 | ¥ A b v—2 MARK, mametora 1
- D-45 | S63 0730 000 | EFH A Vavkawsv—72 MARK 1
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@/ No. CODE No. PARTS NAME Q TY| REMARKS
E-1 | G84 0611 000 | N> Ko HANDLE 1
E- 2 | 9BT 1003 003 | H b MI10x30¢ | BOLT ~MI0x30¢| 8
E-3 | 9NT 1000 003 | +w b M10 NUT MI10 8
E- 4 | 9SW 1000 003 | 78444 % M10 WASHER, spring MI10 8
E-5 | 124 0618 000 | "> RFr=F= GRIP i
E-6 | G84 0612 000 | N> KAHHT2F— R STAY R 1
E-7 | G84 0613 000 | N> RKAHHT2F— L STAY L 1
E- 8 | G84 0615 000 | Yo ¥z PANEL, operate 1
E-9 | G84 0616 000 | ¥4 K Arx— R COVER, side R 1
E-10 | G84 0617 000 | ¥4 K Zox— L COVER, side L 1
E-11 | 9CR 0601 613 | hZ A2 A4 M6 % 16 ¢ SCREW M6 = 16 ¢ 8
E-12 | 9NK 0600 053 | /sa#YFFw b M6 NUT, w/washer M6 8
E-13 | G84 0711 000 | vos— 5720225 SHAFT 1
E-14 | 9BK 0802 053 | /s F R b M8 %20 ¢ BOLT, w/washer M8 x 20 ¢ 2
E-15 | GB4 0712 000 | F =2 LIi—R A BOSS, change lever 1
E-16 | GB4 0713 000 | F =2 Lii— LEVER, change 1
E-17 | 124 0831 000 | 100w (7 4) GRIP 2
E-18 | 9BT 0803 003 | Kb M8 = 30 ¢ BOLT M8 x 30 ¢ 1
E-19 | 9NP 0800 043 | 4 2 Fw b M8 NUT, nylon M8 1
E-20 | 9FW 0800 003 | 4 % M8 WASHER, plain M8 2
E-21 | G84 0715 000 | F=>2uav b A ROD, change A 1
E-22 | 9RB 0800 000 | V > ZH— R BALL, link R M8 1
' E-23 | 9RB 0800 001 | V) >»ZHR—i I BALL, link L M8 1
| E-24 | 9NT 0800 003 | > b R M3 NUT R M8 1
E-25 | ONT 0800 103 | =¥ b L M8 NUT L M8 1
E-26 | 9NK 0800 053 | /344 FFw k M8 NUT, w/washer M8 4
E-27 | G84 0716 000 | Fx»2awv b B ROD, change B 1
E-28 | M07 0813 000 | =V —FHHH 2 WASHER 4
E-29 | 9BK 0601 653 | 2344 F RN b M6 x 16 ¢ BOLT, w/washer 4
E-30 | G84 0717 000 | Fz>>uw bhwir SUPPORT,rod  M6x16¢ 1
E-31 | 106 0434 001 | Fz>yuy hPafrbav BRIDE, change rod joint 1
E-32 | 9BT 0603 003 | Rk M6 x 30 ¢ BOLT M6 = 30 ¢ 4
E-33 | ONL 0600 003 | @w 2w b M6 NUT, look M6 4
E-34 | 115 0911 000 | Fx=>P =3 A b JOINT, change lever 1
E-35 | 9BT 0601 075 | 6 # 2 7FVF F AA 2 M6x10£| SCREW M6 x 10 £ 1
E-36 | G84 0721 000 | ¥4 KZZwFLsi— R LEVER, side clutch R 1
E-37 | G84 0722 000 | A RZZwFLI3i— L LEVER, side clutch L 1
E-38 | G84 0714 000 | E=—rs4 ¢ 10x ¢ 12 | PIPE, vinyl d10x ¢12| 2
E-39 | 124 0830 000 | 107w s GRIP, black 2
E-40 | G84 0723 000 | ¥4 RZSZwF U A ¥— WIRE, side cluch 2
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No. CODE No. PARTS NAME Q TY REMARKS
E-41 | G38 1525 000 | 801% A4 K275 wF i34 SPRING, side clutch 2
E-42 | M67 0915 000 | & ZHH % WASHER, plain - 3
E-43 | 9ST 0202 003 | VY E> PIN, sprit 2
E-44 | 9CV 2500 001 | 22w ZZ2~uL b BELT 2 | CV-250A
E-45 | G84 0724 000 | ¥4 FZ o vFUAY—0h SUPPORT, wire 1
E-46 | GB4 0725 000 | Z7ZvF2aA >k R JOINT, clutch R 1
E-47 | G84 0726 000 | 75 wF¥aAf b L JOINT, clutch Li 1
E-48 | G84 0731 000 | 75 wF vix— LEVER, clutch 1
E-49 | G84 0730 000 | =3 A > b JOINT 1
E-50 | 112 0863 000 | 2275 wFATF) SPRING, main clutch 1
E-51 | G84 0732 000 | vos—A o 2 &— H CONUTER, lever H |
E-52 | G84 0733 000 | vos—Ah o i — L COUNTER, lever L 1
E-53 | G84 0734 000 | VA ¥—2aAf b 140 JOINT, wire 140 2
E-54 | 9FW 0600 003 | e Z#H 2 M6 WASHER, plain M6 4
E-55 | 9ST 0201 503 | wV #2x15 PIN, sprit #2%15 4
E-56 | G84 0735 000 | 225 wF T A ¥— WIRE, main clutch 2
E-57 | MO8 1016 000 | ko7 &< PIN, clevis 3
E-58 | 9ST 0161 503 | w V¥ PIN, sprit 3
E-59 | MI3 1754 000 | 7> a3 kw4t SPRING 2
E-60 | G84 0736 000 | Z2ZvFI7AVv—04r SUPPORT, wire 1
E-61 | 9BT 0802 003 | & b BOLT 2
E-62 | G84 0737 000 | 7> =2 7 —A L ARM, tension L 1
E-63 | G84 0738 000 | 7> a7 —A H ARM, tension H 1
E-64 | M66 0825 000 | ¥ > a>7F—1)— PULLEY, tension 2
E-65 | 9RS 1200 005 | AF+wFV > S-12 RING, snap S-12 2
E-66 | G84 0739 000 | 7> >aruA¥—h+7 METAL, tension wire 1
E-67 | 9SP 0502 505 | AFV ¥ Pin, spring 1
E-68 | G84 0741 000 | V4 ¥—>=2421b 120 JOINT, wire 120 1
E-69 | GB4 0742 000 | v —F T A4 ¥— WIRE, brake 1
E-70 | G84 0745 000 | As84 FF2—7F A TUBE, spiral A 1 | L=100
E-71 | GB4 0746 000 | A2%4 S NF2—7F B TUBE, spiral B 1 | =220
E-72 | GB4 0747 000 | A4 ZF2—7F C TUBE, spiral G 1 | L=360
E-73 E32 4124 000 | Aaw hivIs—7Fw LEVER ASSY, throttle 1
E-74 | M40 0455 000 | 2w b AT A ¥ — WIRE, throttle 1
E-75 | M81 2311 000 | AA wFAix— COVER, switch 1
E-76 | M81 2312 000 | Ass—hUWH IS FRANGE, cover 1
E-77 | G84 0810 000 | 74 ¥ AA vwFa—k CORD, stop switch 1
E-78 | 128 0715 000 | A4 vFa—F CORD, switch 1
E-79 | 111 1323 000 | "—AZ Y w7 ¢ 6 CLIP, harness $6 2
E-80 | 9BT 0601 203 | &n bk M6 x 12 ¢ BOLT M6 x 12 ¢ 2
E-81 | 9NK 0600 053 | NAHF VY FFw | M6 NUT, w/washer M6 2




E I\ FIL - LIN—BBIF
- HANDLE - LEVER GROUP

E N FIV - LIN—E3I%
- HANDLE - LEVER GROUP

MiliFEs| a—F &9 il i # i B i+
No. CODE No. PARTS NAME Q TY| REMARKS
E-82 | 8MA 0007 000 | 75 v Fuvii—Favf~v—F MARK, clutch lever 1
E-83 | 8MA 0027 000 | 74 ¥ FRE~v—2 MARK, stop switch 1
E-84 | 8MA 0506 000 | VaArFavgv—2 MARK, recoil ' 1
E-85 | 8MA 0548 000 | A& > F~v—2 MARK, type 1
E-86 | 8MA 0549 000 | F= > ~v—2 MARK, change 1
E-87 | G24 2973 000 | A k2o wFA4Y) - Fv—2 R | MARK, side clutch R 1
E-88 | G24 2974 000 | ¥4 K75 vF4Y - FU=—2 L | MARK,side clutch L 1
E-89 | MI3 1751 002 | 7> >3 > vi—7 2+ 4 v—2 | MARK, tension lever guide 1
E-90 |S73 1420 000 | v A hZv—2 MARK 2




F.

T3 B%
ENGINE GROUP

F T R1%
- ENGINE GROUP

RULES| 22—k &5 il fi % i B bt i &
No. CODE No. PARTS NAME QTY REMARKS
F-1 I ¥ GMI8ZLN-231 ENGINE GMI82LN-231 1
F- 2 | 9BT 0804 003 | A b M8 x 40 ¢ BOLT M8 x 40 ¢ 3
F-3 | 9BT 0804 503 | & b M8 x 45 ¢ BOLT M8 x 45 ¢ 1
F- 4 | 9FW 0800 003 | B ZH A % M8 WASHER, plain M8 8
F-5 | 9NK 0800 053 | 7s4#Y ¥+ w b M8 NUT, w/washer M8 4
F- 6 | G84 0811 000 | =¥ >F—1U— PULLEY, engine 1
F-7 | 9VB 0340 003 | Vb b (K) LB-34 V-BELT, low LB-34 1
F-8 |9vB 0310 003 | V=L b () LB-31 V-BELT, high LB-31 |
F-9 | G84 0812 001 | =¥ ~uLhFHL STOPPER, engine belt 1
F-10 | 9BK 0801 653 | 2s3H% W F RN b M8 x 16 ¢ BOLT, w/washer M8 x 16 ¢ 4
F-11 | G84 0813 000 | =2/~ | Z128— COVER, engine belt 1
F-12 | M26 0832 000 | ¥+ v/ CAP 1
F-13 | 9BK 0801 663 | /34 %YV FH)L FMEx 164 BOLT, w/washer M8 x 16 ¢ 4
F-14 | G84 0815 000 | A& —7F—VU— A PULLEY, counter A 1
F-15 | 9KY 0503 501 | A&~ F— KEY 2
F-16 | M08 0830 000 | 7—Y —AHTHH % WASHER, stopper 2
F-17 | 9BK 0802 053 | /34 YF KL b M8 x 20 ¢ BOLT, w/washer M8 x 20 ¢ 2
F-18 | G84 0816 000 | Av 22— 20 HOLDER, shaft 1
F-19 | G84 0817 000 | A& — % SHAFT, counter 1
F-20 | 9BB 6003 002 | BR—nxl 5 #60032RS BEARING, ball ~ #60032RS 2
F-21 | 9RR 3500 005 | AFwF V) 7 R-35 RING, snap R-35 2
F-22 | 9BT 1007 503 | & b MI0x75¢ | BOLT MIOx75¢| 2 | ¥4
F-23 | 9FW 1000 003 | & =4 % MI10 WASHER, plain ~ M10 4
F-24 | 9SW 1000 003 | /34424 % MI0 WASHER, spring  M10 2
F-25 | 9NT 1000 003 | +w b MI10 NUT M10 2
F-26 | G84 0819 000 | A Z—~UbL hAH L HOLDER, counter belt 1
F-27 | G84 0820 000 | Av>&—7F—V— B PULLEY, counter B 1
F-28 | 9VvB 0590 003 | Vb k LB-59 V-BELT L.B-59 |
F-29 | G84 0822 000 | A R—F 2 as7T—LA0 ARM, counter 1
F-30 | M66 0825 000 | 7> =3 >7—1— B-S PULLEY, tension B-S 1
F-31 | 9RS 1200 005 | AF+wFY & S-12 RING, snap S-12 1
F-32 | G84 0823 000 | 7>>arvoohs— COLLAR 1
F-33 | G84 0824 000 | A v > & —/s4 SPRING 1
F-34 | MO7 0813 000 | 7=V —FH=HH % WASHER, retainer 1
F-35 | 9BK 0601 653 | 7844 FHK) b M6 x 16 ¢ BOLT, w/washer M6 x 16 ¢ 1
F-36 | G84 0826 000 | 2w > & —~Ub h A3 — COVER, counter belt 1
F-37 | GO8 0809 001 | ¥+ v CAP 2
F-38 | 8MA 0518 000 | As—HwF ¥ orv—2 MARK 2
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G24 2790 000
G84 9001 000

111 1530 000

FITYHALEY AL 3
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PIN, lock ¢ 10
OPERATION, manual
GUARANTEE, written
CARD, legular

MANUAL BOOK, engine
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